

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.2120/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/02/2013
in MCRLC No. 5261/2012 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

RITESH BHADORIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for interim bail and stay and office report)

Date : 07/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Monica Balayan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
For Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

As jointly agreed, list the matter on a non-miscellaneous day
after four weeks.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master